AXEDALE
GOLF CLU
Bondz's Hldn s

Axedale Golf Club

New Year 4BB Stableford

Competition Prize Report

Mon, 2 Jan 2023

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford - 4BBB - Team Card

Place Getters

1 00143
00274
2 00032
01426

Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 00769

00301

M O' Keefe, Bernie

M Hoskin, Peter

M Randles, John

M Robinson, Geoff

w  Iser, Ruth

w  Walklate, Jan

(16)

(16)

(26)

(26)

(16)

(16)

46

46

44

44

43

43

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

0.00 x

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

1ST NTP 00770

1ST NTP 00769

18TH - 2ND 00301
SHOT

M Kath, Fred

w  Iser, Ruth

w  Walklate, Jan

Report produced: 2 Jan 2023 5:32 pm
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