

New Year 4BB Stableford

Competition Prize Report Mon, 2 Jan 2023

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

					_	_					
Division: Overall											
Type: Stableford - 4BBB - Team Card											
Place Gette	ers										
1	00143	M	O' Keefe, Bernie		(16)	1	46			0.00 x	
	00274	M	Hoskin, Peter		(16)	1	46			0.00 x	
2	00032	М	Randles, John		(26)	1	44			0.00 x	
	01426	M	Robinson, Geoff		(26)	1	44			0.00 x	
Ball Rundowns											
(no. 1)	00769	W	Iser, Ruth		(16)	1	43			0.00 x	
	00301	W	Walklate, Jan		(16)	1	43			0.00 x	

Division: Overall								
Type: Special								
Special Prize	s							
1ST NTP	00770	М	Kath, Fred	0.00 x				
1ST NTP	00769	W	Iser, Ruth	0.00 x				
18TH - 2ND SHOT	00301	W	Walklate, Jan	0.00 x				

Report produced: 2 Jan 2023 5:32 pm